
1* Peter Alexander

3/4* Stuart Hardy {Middlesex}

Bye
Robert Houldsworth {Lancashire}

Bye

Bye 

3/4* Nick Drysdale

Bye 

Colin McNestrie {Northumbria}

Bye 

Tony Blott {Bedfordshire}

Bye 

Charles Hughes {Cheshire}

Bye 

Clive Turner

Bye 

9/16* John Rae {Scotland}

Edward Winter {Yorkshire}

Christopher Jordan {Buckinghamshire}

Bye 

Philip Noble {Cheshire}

5/8* Steve Jackson {Surrey}

Bye

9/16* Richard Whitehouse 

Bye

Fred Harrison {Yorkshire}

Bye

1* Peter Alexander 

Bye

Rob Lathbury {Derbyshire}

Bye

9/16* Peter Smith {Buckinghamshire}

Bye

Satwant Marwaha {Cheshire}

Bye

5/8* Geoff Redfern {Warwickshire}

Bye

Philip Leek {Cumbria}

Bye

9/16* Mark Thompson {Yorkshire}

Bye

Clive Harrison {Cheshire}

Bye

David Matthew {Cornwall}

Bye

9/16* Michael Tidy {Berkshire}

Bye

Paul Vale {Cheshire}

Steve Cubbins {Northumbria}

Bert Cotter 

Martin Shippey {Middlesex}

Bye 

9/16* Geoff Walton {Cheshire}

Bye 

5/8* Ronnie Bell {Cumbria}

Bye 

9/16* Paul Reader {Hampshire}

Bye 

5/8* Simon Evenden

Bye 

Trevor Jones {Cheshire}

Bye 

2* Mark Cowley {Middlesex}

Bye 

9/16* Alasdair Niven {Surrey}

9/16* Peter Smith

5/8* Geoff Redfern

3/4* Stuart Hardy

9/16* Geoff Walton

5/8* Ronnie Bell

9/16* Alasdair Niven

2* Mark Cowley

9/16* John Rae

3/4* Nick Drysdale

9/16* Mark Thompson

Fred Harrison

9/16* Paul Reader

5/8* Steve Jackson

5/8* Simon Evenden

Steve Cubbins

9/16* Richard Whitehouse

5/8* Geoff Redfern

Satwant Marwaha

9/16* Peter Smith

Rob Lathbury

1* Peter Alexander

Clive Harrison

3/4* Stuart Hardy

Colin McNestrie

5/8* Ronnie Bell

Philip Noble

3/4* Nick Drysdale

Christopher Jordan

5/8* Simon Evenden

Charles Hughes

Tony Blott

9/16* John Rae

 9-3, 10-8, 9-5 {22m}

Clive Turner

9/16* Geoff Walton

Steve Cubbins

David Matthew

5/8* Steve Jackson

9/16* Mark Thompson

Philip Leek

9/16* Paul Reader

9/16* Michael Tidy

 9-5, 9-4, 6-9, 10-8 {38m}

Robert Houldsworth

Fred Harrison

Martin Shippey

9/16* Alasdair Niven

Trevor Jones

 9-1, 9-4, 2-9, 10-9 {32m}

 9-0, 9-4, 9-2 {18m}

 2-9, 9-4, 9-6, 9-6 {42m}

 9-1, 9-0, 9-1 {13m}

 9-3, 9-3, 9-1 {15m}

 9-7, 9-5, 9-8 {22m}

 9-2, 9-2, 9-3 {18m}

 9-2, 9-1, 9-2 {17m}

 9-5, 9-6, 9-5 {30m}

 9-3, 9-3, 9-5 {24m}

 9-2, 9-5, 9-0 {21m}

Walkover

 9-6, 9-4, 9-3 {21m}

 9-6, 9-3, 9-7 {21m}

 10-8, 9-1, 9-4 {32m}

 9-6, 9-5, 9-4 {27m}

 9-6, 9-2, 9-0

{20m}

5/8* Geoff Redfern

5/8* Steve

Jackson

5/8* Simon

Evenden

3/4* Nick Drysdale

5/8* Ronnie Bell

2* Mark Cowley

3/4* Stuart Hardy

 9-1, 9-1, 9-4

{24m}

 9-1, 9-0, 9-4

{14m}

1* Peter

Alexander

 9-0, 9-3, 9-2

{18m}

 9-10, 10-8, 9-5,

9-4 {37m}

 9-1, 9-0, 9-6

{17m}

 9-2, 9-2, 9-0

{25m}

 9-0, 9-4, 9-2

{13m}

3/4* Nick Drysdale

1* Peter Alexander

2* Mark Cowley

 9-1, 6-1 (Retired)

{8m}

 6-9, 9-5, 8-10, 9-7,

9-1 {42m}

5/8* Steve Jackson

 9-1, 3-9, 10-9, 9-4

{33m}

 9-6, 9-4, 9-1 {24m}

Sun 15 Feb @

10.30 Ct.1

1* Peter Alexander

 9-2, 9-2, 9-1 {25m}

2* Mark Cowley

 9-3, 9-2, 4-9, 9-1

{28m}

FINAL

ID:bep64a

14/02/2015

20:22

 7-9, 9-3, 9-1, 9-4 {31m}

2* Mark Cowley

Mens Over 60 1st Round 2nd Round 3rd Round Quarter Finals

Final

Semi Finals
National Squash Championships 2015

Tournament Manager
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